
Date Day
Exam 
Start 
Time

Exam 
End 
Time

Examination Module Code Student Group Lead Academics

26/04/2021 Monday 10:00 12:00 Process Analysis CENG40002 Yr1 Colin Hale
26/04/2021 Monday 10:00 13:00 Chemistry 2 CENG50008 Yr2 Camille Petit/Roberto Rinaldi/Rongjun Chen
27/04/2021 Tuesday 10:00 11:30 Advanced Process Optimisation 1 CENG97009 / CENG97010 Yr4 MSc Claire Adjiman
29/04/2021 Thursday 10:00 11:30 Separation Processes 1 CENG40009 Yr1 Martin Trusler 
29/04/2021 Thursday 10:00 13:00 Reaction Engineering 2 CENG96002 Yr3 Yr4 (abrd) Clemens Brechtelsbauer
30/04/2021 Friday 10:00 13:00 Engineering Mathematics CENG50007 Yr2 Vijesh Bhute
01/05/2021 Saturday
02/05/2021 Sunday

03/05/2021 Monday BANK HOLIDAY BANK HOLIDAY

04/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 12:00 Physical Chemistry CENG40008 Yr1 Joao Cabral
04/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 11:30 Separation Processes 2 CENG50009 Yr2 James Campbell/Umang Shah
04/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 13:00 Environmental Engineering CENG96006 Yr3 Yr4 (abrd) Camille Petit/ Daryl Williams
04/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 11:30 Dynamic Behaviour of Process Systems CENG97011 / CENG97012 Yr4 MSc Costas Pantelides
05/05/2021 Wednesday 10:00 11:30 Modelling of Biological Systems CENG97022 / CENG97023 Yr4 MSc J. Krishnan
06/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 13:00 Process Dynamics and Control CENG50006 Yr2 Cleo Kontoravdi
06/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 11:30 Product Characterisation CENG97025 / CENG97026 Yr4 MSc Sergei Kazarian
07/05/2021 Friday 10:00 13:00 Mathematics Fundamentals CENG40007 Yr1 Serafim Kalliadasis/Vijesh Bhute
07/05/2021 Friday 10:00 11:30 Nuclear Chemical Engineering CENG97031 / CENG97032 Yr3 Yr4 MSc IDX Marcos Millan-Agorio
08/05/2021 Saturday
09/05/2021 Sunday
10/05/2021 Monday 10:00 11:30 MSc Particle Engineering CENG97003 MSc Jerry Heng

10/05/2021 Monday 10:00 12:30
Transfer Processes 2 - Fluid Mechanics 2 
and Heat Transfer

CENG50002 Yr2 Ronny Pini/Salvador Eslava

10/05/2021 Monday 10:00 11:30
Transfer Processes 3 - Fluid Mech 3 & 
Particle Engineering

CENG96015/CENG96016 Yr3 Yr4 (abrd) Omar Matar

11/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 13:00
Transfer Processes 1 - Fluid Mechanics 1 
& Heat Mass Transfer

CENG40004 Yr1 Christos Markides/ J. Krishnan

11/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 11:30
Dynamical Systems in Chemical 
Engineering

CENG97013 / CENG97068 Yr4 MSc Serafim Kalliadasis

12/05/2021 Wednesday 10:00 13:00 Safety and Loss Prevention CENG96005 Yr3 Yr4 (abrd) Chris Tighe
12/05/2021 Wednesday 10:00 11:30 Advanced Bioprocess Engineering CENG97027 / CENG97028 Yr4 MSc Karen Polizzi
13/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 13:00 Thermodynamics 1 CENG40005 Yr1 George Jackson
13/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 12:30 Thermodynamics 2 CENG50005 Yr2 Amparo Galindo 
13/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 11:30 Applied Spectroscopy CENG97072 Yr4 MSc Sergei Kazarian
14/05/2021 Friday 10:00 11:30 Biochemical Engineering CENG97035 / CENG97036 Yr3 Yr4 MSc Jerry Heng
15/05/2021 Saturday
16/05/2021 Sunday
17/05/2021 Monday 10:00 11:30 Carbon Capture & Clean Fossil Fuels CENG97029 / CENG97030 Yr3 Yr4 MSc Paul Fennell
18/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 12:00 Chemistry 1 CENG40006 Yr1 Deesha Chadha
18/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 12:00 Reaction Engineering 1 CENG50004 Yr2 Andreas Kogelbauer 
18/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 11:30 Molecular Modelling of Fluids CENG97037 / CENG97038 Yr4 MSc Erich Muller/Andrew Haslam 

PLEASE NOTE: Start times may change due to college changes in the guidelines. 



19/05/2021 Wednesday 10:00 11:30 Pharmaceutical Process Development CENG97020 / CENG97021 Yr4 MSc Clemens Brechtelsbauer
20/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 11:30 Process Model Solution & Optimization CENG96011 Yr3 Yr4 (abrd) Benoit Chachuat
20/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 11:30 Colloid and Interface Science CENG97018 / CENG97019 Yr4 MSc Paul Luckham/ Daryl Williams 
21/05/2021 Friday 10:00 11:30 Process Heat Transfer CENG97016 / CENG97017 Yr3 Yr4 MSc Marcos Millan-Agorio/ Ronny Pini
22/05/2021 Saturday
23/05/2021 Sunday

24/05/2021 Monday 10:00 11:30
Membrane Science and Membrane 
Separation Processes

CENG97014 / CENG97015 Yr3 Yr4 MSc Qilei Song

25/05/2021 Tuesday 10:00 11:30 Sustainable Energy Technologies CENG96017 Yr4 MSc Magda Titirici
26/05/2021 Wednesday 10:00 11:30 Advanced Process Operations CENG97007 / CENG97008 Yr4 MSc Benoit Chachuat

27/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 11:30
MSc Practical Process Engineering in the 
Oil and Gas Industry

CENG97069 MSc Martin Watson

27/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 13:00 Mastery 1 CENG40001 Yr1 Colin Hale
27/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 13:00 Mastery 2 CENG50001 Yr2 Umang Shah
27/05/2021 Thursday 10:00 13:00 Mastery 3 CENG96001 Yr3 Clemens Brechtelsbauer
28/05/2021 Friday 10:00 11:30 MSc Fluid Mechanics CENG97002 MSc Omar Matar
28/05/2021 Friday 10:00 13:00 Final Year Design CENG97006 Yr4 Klaus Hellgardt
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